
KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
DISTRICT OFFICE: KANNUR.

* * * *
APPOINTMENT CHART

Name of the Post : Work Superintendent 
Department : Soil Survey & Soil Conservation
Category No. : 015/2014
Date of Exam : 28.04.2015
Ranked List No. & Date : 211/2017/SSV Dated 13.02.2017
Date of receipt of the requisition : 14.02.2019
No. of vacancies reported : 01 (One) NJD  
Date of Advice : 21.02.2019

Pending Turns

NJD :  01  MR I 59 OC
NCA :  MRI 44 ST NCA SC
TPO :  MRI 50 D, MRI 52 SC, MRI 54 E, MRI 56 M,

 MRI 58 E  

Main Rotation stands at : MR I  59 OC  Already filled up

Sl. 
No.

Name & Address Rank No. Community Rotation as
approved by the

Commission

Department Remarks

1 NIJISHA V V 
JISHA NIVAS
THOTTUMMAL
UMMENCHIRA PO
KANNUR – 670649.

10 Thiyya NJD
Compensation

 to MR I 59 OC  

Soil Survey
& Soil

Conservation

OC / BC POSITION

OC BC NJD DA TOTAL

Previous 01 01 04 01 07
Present - - 01 - 01
Total 01 01 05 01 08

List of Unfilled turn of Communities

1 (Hearing Impaired)

                                                                                                                  
sd/-

                for   DISTRICT OFFICER,
                                                                                               KPSC DISTRICT OFFICE, KANNUR


	Pending Turns
	Main Rotation stands at : MR I 59 OC Already filled up
	OC / BC POSITION
	OCC
	BC
	NJD
	DA
	TOTAL
	Previous
	01
	01
	04
	01
	07
	Present
	-
	-
	01
	-
	01
	Total
	01
	01
	05
	01
	08
	List of Unfilled turn of Communities



