KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION DISTRICT OFFICE: KANNUR.

* * * *

APPOINTMENT CHART

:	Work Superintendent
:	Soil Survey & Soil Conservation
:	015/2014
:	28.04.2015
:	211/2017/SSV Dated 13.02.2017
:	14.02.2019
:	01 (One) NJD
:	21.02.2019
	: : : :

Pending Turns

NJD	:	01 MR I 59 OC
NCA	:	MRI 44 ST NCA SC
TPO	:	MRI 50 D, MRI 52 SC, MRI 54 E, MRI 56 M,
		MRI 58 E

Main Rotation stands at : MR I 59 OC Already filled up

Sl.	Name & Address	Rank No.	Community	Rotation as	Department	Remarks
No.				approved by the		
				Commission		
1	NIJISHA V V				Soil Survey	
	JISHA NIVAS	10	Thiyya	NJD	& Soil	
	THOTTUMMAL			Compensation	Conservation	
	UMMENCHIRA PO			to MR I 59 OC		
	KANNUR – 670649.					

	OC	BC	NJD	DA	TOTAL
Previous	01	01	04	01	07
Present	-	-	01	-	01
Total	01	01	05	01	08

OC / BC POSITION

List of Unfilled turn of Communities

1 (Hearing Impaired)

sd/for DISTRICT OFFICER, KPSC DISTRICT OFFICE, KANNUR